an Federacion

@ Madrilefia de Natacion

ANO
1992
2002
1999
2003
1999
1998
1983
1993

ANO
1990
1969
1998
2005

2001
1994
2003
1985
1968
1993

ANO
1989
1965
1998

APELLIDOS

MENENDEZ SANCHEZ-GUERRA

CORTES GONZALEZ
PAJARES REQUENA

LARRAZABAL LEKUONA
GIL-NAGEL RODRIGUEZ

ASENJO MALAGA
CARNEIRO PEREZ
SELLER CORONA

APELLIDOS
JASIK

TORRE CAVIA
GOLVANO TORRE
BASPINO BUENO

APELLIDOS

CERDA BERME]O
JUNOY GUTIERREZ

RODRIGUEZ GOZALBES

TZIOTAS

MORALES de CASTRO
EMBID RUIZ de CONE]O

APELLIDOS

ORTIN LOZANO
RAMOS MERINO
GILABERT DOLZ

1958 VAZQUEZ BECQUER

MASCULINO

NOMBRE
ANTONIO
RICARDO
CARLOS
OIER
PABLO
SERGIO
DAVID
IVAN

NOMBRE
AGATA
MARTA
MARIA
ADRIANA

MASCULINO

NOMBRE

JUAN
PABLO
ALDO
IOANNIS
PEDRO
IGNACIO

NOMBRE
MARIA
M2 JESUS
PAULA
ANA

CLASIFICACION FINAL CONTROL LIGA MAYORES 18+ SALTOS 21-22

CATEGORIA
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE

CATEGORIA
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE

CATEGORIA

18+
18+
18+
18+
18+
18+

CATEGORIA
18+
18+
18+
18+

iMm
97,10

0,00
75,95
94,50

75,20
11,40

iMm
65,80

64,60
54,05

iM

239,80
178,50
235,85

iM

185,15

3M
101,75
81,45
91,05

109,65

82,40

3M

192,25
192,80
187,75

TOTAL
198,85
81,45
167,00
204,15

157,60
11,40

TOTAL
65,80

64,60
54,05

TOTAL

432,05
371,30
423,60

TOTAL

185,15

iM
121,25
83,65
80,20
103,10

85,20

iM
88,65

iM

231,30
250,55

213,25
160,35

iM
161,45
111,15

146,20

22]DA

3M  TOTAL
112,80 234,05
101,75 185,40
80,20
113,55 216,65

90,00 175,20
22]DA
3M  TOTAL
66,55 155,20
22]DA
3M TOTAL
231,30
250,55

186,80 400,05
138,00 298,35
197,05 197,05

22]DA

3M TOTAL
152,85 314,30
97,50 208,65

146,20

432,90
266,85
247,20
216,65
204,15
175,20
157,60
11,40

155,20
65,80
64,60
54,05

663,35
621,85
423,60
400,05
298,35
197,05

314,30
208,65
185,15
146,20



